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VBET League
2021/22 11th round, Match #81

Friday, 16.10.2021, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 12°C. Spectators: 5120

«Lviv» Lviv

1 : 4

«Dynamo» Kyiv

12 Kostyk Orest
13 Nych Nazarii
6 Leca Mikhai-Daniel
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
89 Politylo Sergey
30 Ernest
47 Hryso Maksym
9 Zozulia Oleksii
5 Dovhyi Oleksii (C)
25 Čirjak Frane
8 Brikner Ivan

Substitutes
34 Olkhovyi Illia
77 Sorokin Stanislav
27 Busko Andrii
29 Remeniak Artur
98 Semeniv Dmytro
15 Krushynskyi Borys
7 Shyna
10 Alvaro
11 Khameliuk Vladyslav

Coach
Dulub Oleh

1 Bushchan Georgii
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
14 De Pena
15 Tsyhankov Viktor (C)
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
29 Buialskii Vitalii
34 Syrota Oleksandr
89 Supriaha Vladyslav
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Substitutes
35 Neshcheret Ruslan
5 Sydorchuk Sergii
7 Verbyc Benjamin
10 Shaparenko Mykola
13 Shabanov Artem
19 Garmash Denys
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
22 Vitinho
25 Zabarnyi Illia

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii

VAR Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Zhukov Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii
Delegate:
Klym Taras
Security Officer:
Reheliuk Volodymyr
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VBET League, 2021/22, 11th round, Match #81
Friday, 16.10.2021, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 12°C. Spectators: 5120

«Lviv» Lviv 1 : 4 «Dynamo» Kyiv
35' 16 Mykolenko Vitalii

25 Čirjak Frane 36'

38' 29 Buialskii Vitalii

41' 89 Supriaha Vladyslav
19 Garmash Denys

42' 14 De Pena

45+1' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor
13 Nych Nazarii

10 Alvaro 46'

46' 14 De Pena
22 Vitinho

46' 16 Mykolenko Vitalii
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr

89 Politylo Sergey
7 Shyna 46'

58' 19 Garmash Denys

47 Hryso Maksym
29 Remeniak Artur 61'

74' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor
7 Verbyc Benjamin

74' 34 Syrota Oleksandr
13 Shabanov Artem

7 Shyna
15 Krushynskyi Borys 76'

25 Čirjak Frane
77 Sorokin Stanislav 80'

8 Brikner Ivan 82'

83' 19 Garmash Denys

87' 22 Vitinho

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


